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PAYMENTS
ON
OLD

PURCHASES,
COMPRISED
IN

RETURNS
LAID
ON
THE

TABLE
OF
THE
HOUSE
OF

REPRESENTATIVES

ON
THE

18th
JUNE,
1856.

Suras
paid
prior
to

Sums
paid
since

c

-n

t-i

30th
June;

1856.
!

30th
June,

1856.
j

Sums
r^able 'Total
of
each Purchase-

NAME
OF

BLOCK.

REMARKS.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s,
d.

Piako
Block

590
0

0

1,000
0

0

1,590
0

0

Kabobomaxu
Block,
Waikato

70
0

0

210
0

0

107
0

0

20
0

0

200
0

0

685
0

0

35
0

0

224
0

0

300
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

25
0

0

40
0

0

400
0

0

200
0

0

1,200
0

0

205
0

0

60
0

0

201
0

0

j

145
0

0

170
0

0

Te
Whaeaueoa,
Whaixgaroa

410
0

0

!

Te
Mata,

"

132
0

0

!

Wahatane,
"

60
0

0

Katjroa,

"

400
0

0

IIabihasi,

"

Makukau
Block,

...
Opoia

and
Ramaroa,

Manukau
District,

...

HlKUKANGI,

400
0

0

i

(
The

previous
payments
for
this

Block
extend

overa
period
of

1,885
OOs
ten
years;the

Natives
required,

therefore,
a

rather
larger

sum

\

in
final
payment,
that
all
the

ownersmight
be

satisfied.

385
0

0

j

284
0

0

!

500
0

0

6,216
0

0

j

Opopo,

...
£2,441
0

0

3,630
0

0

:

145
0

0

DONALD
McLEAN,

Chief
Commissioner.
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