Province of Auckland.

PAYMENTS ON OLD PURCHASES, COMPRISED IN RETURNS LAID ON THE TABLE OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ON THE 18TH JUNE, 1856.

NAME OF BLOCK.		Sums paid prior to 30th June, 1856.	Sums paid since 30th June, 1856.	Sums Payable.	Total of each Purchase.	REMARKS.
		£ s, d,	£ 8. d.	£ s. d.	£ 8, d.	
Ріако Вьоск	:	590 0 0	1,000 0 0		1,590 0 0	
KAROROMANU BLOCK, WAIKATO	:	0 0 02	100 0 0	•	170 0 0	
TE WHARAUROA, WHAINGAROA	:	210 0 0	200 0 0		410 0 0	
TE Mara,	:	107 0 0	25 0 0		132 0 0	
Wahatane, "	:	20 0 0	40 0 0		0 0 09	
RAUROA, "	:		400 0 0		400 0 0	
Навінаві, "	:	200 0 0	200 0 0		400 0 0	2 L. M. 2 L. M. 3 L. M
Mandrad Bleck,	:	685 0 0	1,200 0 0		1,885 0 0	ten previous payments for this block extend over a period of ten years; the Natives required, therefore, a rather larger sum in find a remove that it are sum in find a remove that it is supported to the control of th
OPOIA AND RAMAROA, MANUKAU DISTRICT,	:	35 0 0	205 0 0	145 0 0	385 0 0	The mind of payment, that an the owners might be saushed.
Hirurangi,	:	224 0 0	0 0 09		284 0 0	
Огого,	:	300 0 0	200 0 0		200 0 0	
	•	£2,441 0 0	2,630 0 0	145 0 0	6,216 0 0	

DONALD McLEAN, Chief Commissioner.